at College of Agricultural Engineering, Madakasira and Polytechnic of Agriculture,
Madakasria. Tender forms, terms and conditions can be obtained from the University
Website www.angrau.ac.in or from The Associate Dean, College of Agricultural
Engineering, Madakasira.

The Sealed tenders along with E.M.D. of 2.5 % of the 42,00,000/- (Rupees
Forty two lakhs only) sanctioned for 180 days duly super scribing on the envelop
“Tender for providing Agricultural Supervisors and Agricultural Workers (Hostel
Mess, College and Hostel Watch and Ward ) etc., on work contract basis should
reach the undersigned on or before 30.03.2026 and the sealed tender will be opened